
GU08 `

Team Color Sponsor Name Pos Phone E-mail Practice Field

Jason Klewicki HC (585)727-9442 jklewicki@rochester.rr.com Union Station 1

3720 Union Street

Jonathan Sigmon HC (585) 733-3688 jsiggy7@gmail.com Union Station 1

Corey Wehle AC (585) 259-3559 thewehle5@rochester.rr.com 3720 Union Street

Kylie Diehl HC (716) 640-3542 kyliediehl@gmail.com Union Station 2

Mary Lou Smith AC (585) 314-0211 marylou_smith@urmc.rochester.edu 3720 Union Street

Matthew Valerio HC (585) 729-3644 mattvaleriomusic@gmail.com Union Station 2

Aaron Grilly AC (404) 276-6210 aaron.j.grilly@gmail.com 3720 Union Street

Samuel Gioia HC (716) 796-7815 sgioia32@gmail.com Union Station 3

Jason Sagar AC (585) 857-6468 jtsagar21@hotmail.com 3720 Union Street

Katrina Manos HC (585) 944-1596 katrinahallahandpm@gmail.com Union Station 3

John Manos AC (585) 820-9456 nymgk_75@yahoo.com 3720 Union Street

GU10
Team Color Sponsor Name Pos Phone E-mail Practice Field

Ashley Gaviria HC (516) 474-3430 ashleyggaviria@gmail.com St. Pius X Church

Jennifer Cornell AC (585) 305-7584 drenafer@yahoo.com 3000 Chili Ave.

Jay Szczepanski HC (585) 794-0134 jay.szczepanski@rcsdk12.org St. Pius X Church

Kathryn Leonard AC (585) 503-7501 kathryn_leonard@boces.monroe.edu 3000 Chili Ave.

GU13
Team Color Sponsor Name Pos Phone E-mail Practice Field

Shelly Bliss HC (585) 747-1340 shellysue77@yahoo.com Chestnut Ridge South

Joshua Seiler AC (585) 967-9797 pelogfx@gmail.com 3560 Chili Ave.

Fred Seiler AC (585) 748-2377 simant17@yahoo.com

Ann Miraglia HC (585) 202-7887 anniemiraglia@gmail.com Chestnut Ridge South
Erin DiCesare AC (585) 749-7415 edicesare5@yahoo.com 3560 Chili Ave.

GU16
Team Color Sponsor Name Pos Phone E-mail Practice Field

Elicia Guntrum HC (585) 370-2674 eliciag4@gmail.com Union Station

Taylor Ott AC (585) 410-0852 taylorott754@gmail.com 3720 Union Street

Shannon Wynne AC (585) 967-1700 shannonw14624@gmail.com

Watermelon Leaf & Bean Coffee Co.

American Legion 1830 Auxiliary 

David A Olivo Plaque Attackers

Magic Moments

Fuchsia

Orange Cornerstone Dental

Turquoise Chili Paul Complex

Yellow Faber Builders 

Yellow

Purple

Chili Soccer 2024 House League Girl's Coaches
Director: Mike Tompkins, Email: CSA.Tompkins@gmail.com, Tel: (585) 749-5232

Watermelon Vern's Auto Repair

Yellow Byrne Dairy & Deli1

2

Calnon & Cilano DDS

Orange Supervisor David Dunning
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